
CT-H CT-HM CT-HY CT-SC CT-BIO

Healthy Treats Healthy Treats Mini Hypoallergenic Treats Special Care Treats Organic Treats

SPECIFIK-TØRKOST

CPD-S Puppy Small Breed 13 3 10 22 15

CPD-M Puppy Medium Breed 13 3 10 22 15

CPD-XL Puppy Large & Giant Breed 14 3 11 24 16

CXD-S Adult Small Breed 14 3 11 23 16

CXD-M Adult Medium Breed 14 3 11 23 16

CXD-XL Adult Large & Giant Breed 14 3 11 23 16

CGD-S Senior Small Breed 14 3 11 24 16

CGD-M Senior Medium Breed 14 3 11 24 16

CGD-XL Senior Large & Giant Breed 14 3 11 24 16

CAD CAD Active 12 3 9 20 13

C-BIO-D Adult Organic 14 3 11 24 16

CCD Struvite Management 12 3 10 21 14

CDD Food Allergen Management 13 3 11 23 15

CDD-HY Food Allergen Management 14 3 11 23 16

CED-DM Endocrine Support 15 4 12 26 18

CID Digestive Support 13 3 11 23 15

CJD Joint Support 15 4 12 26 17

CKD Heart & Kidney Support 13 3 10 22 15

CΩD Skin Function Support 12 3 10 21 14

CΩD-HY Allergen Management Plus 14 3 11 24 16

CRD-1 Weight Reduction 19 5 15 31 21

CRD-2 Weight Control 16 4 13 27 18

SPECIFIK-VÅDKOST 

CPW Puppy All Breeds 34 8 27 57 39

CXW Adult All Breeds 54 13 43 92 62

CGW Senior All Breeds 63 15 50 106 72

LUNCH LUNCH Active 34 8 27 57 39

C-BIO-W Organic with Beef 50 12 40 85 57

C-BIO-W Organic with Fish 49 12 39 83 56

CDW Food Allergen Management 38 9 30 64 43

CIW Digestive Support 41 10 33 69 47

CKW Heart & Kidney Support 46 11 37 78 53

CΩW-HY Allergen Management Plus 39 9 31 65 44

CRW-1 Weight Reduction 77 19 61 130 88

F/C-IN-W Intensive Support 39 10 31 67 45
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CT-H CT-HM CT-HY CT-SC CT-BIO

Healthy Treats Healthy Treats Mini Hypoallergenic Treats Special Care Treats Organic Treats

SPECIFIK-TØRKOST

CPD-S Puppy Small Breed 8 31 10 4 7

CPD-M Puppy Medium Breed 8 31 10 4 7

CPD-XL Puppy Large & Giant Breed 7 30 9 4 6

CXD-S Adult Small Breed 7 30 9 4 6

CXD-M Adult Medium Breed 7 30 9 4 6

CXD-XL Adult Large & Giant Breed 7 30 9 4 6

CGD-S Senior Small Breed 7 29 9 4 6

CGD-M Senior Medium Breed 7 29 9 4 6

CGD-XL Senior Large & Giant Breed 7 29 9 4 6

CAD CAD Active 9 36 11 5 8

C-BIO-D Adult Organic 7 29 9 4 6

CCD Struvite Management 8 33 10 5 7

CDD Food Allergen Management 7 31 9 4 6

CDD-HY Food Allergen Management 7 30 9 4 6

CED-DM Endocrine Support 7 27 8 4 6

CID Digestive Support 7 31 9 4 6

CJD Joint Support 7 27 8 4 6

CKD Heart & Kidney Support 8 32 10 5 7

CΩD Skin Function Support 8 33 10 5 7

CΩD-HY Allergen Management Plus 7 29 9 4 6

CRD-1 Weight Reduction 5 22 7 3 5

CRD-2 Weight Control 6 26 8 4 5

SPECIFIK-VÅDKOST

CPW Puppy All Breeds 3 12 4 2 3

CXW Adult All Breeds 2 8 2 1 2

CGW Senior All Breeds 2 7 2 1 1

LUNCH LUNCH Active 3 12 4 2 3

C-BIO-W Organic with Beef 2 8 3 1 2

C-BIO-W Organic with Fish 2 8 3 1 2

CDW Food Allergen Management 3 11 3 2 2

CIW Digestive Support 2 10 3 1 2

CKW Heart & Kidney Support 2 9 3 1 2

CΩW-HY Allergen Management Plus 3 11 3 2 2

CRW-1 Weight Reduction 1 5 2 1 1

F/C-IN-W Intensive Support 3 10 3 1 2
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MAKS. ANTAL GODBIDDER PR. 100 g MAD


